Products Q2-2022
DISCLAIMER
All Rights Reserved. Copyright ©2022 iCana Ltd. All information in this document is provided
in connection with iCana Ltd. (“iCana”) products as a service to its customers and may be used
for informational purposes only. iCana assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in this
information contained and iCana may change its documentation, products, specifications or product
descriptions at any time, without prior notice.
REV 1.0

18.0
17
19.0
17.5
17.0
15.8
Package Size (mm2)
2 x 2
2 x 2
2 x 2
2 x 2
2 x 2
2 x 2
2 x 2
Type
ARQSD1721-D2S-EVB Engineering Now Available 1.7 - 2.1 3.3 - 5.0 19.0 2 x 2D2SE
SE2D
D2SE
SE2D
D2SE
SE2D
D2SE
SE2D
Driver Amplifiers
P/N EVB Frequency Range (GHz) Supply Voltage (V) NF (dB)Type
ARQSF2442-RX-A-EVB
Status
Engineering Now Available 2.4 - 4.2 5.0 1.3
Package Size (mm2)
6 x 6Dual Rx FEM
Rx Front-End Modules
ARQSF3753-RX-A-EVB Engineering Now Available 3.7 - 5.3 5.0 1.45 6 x 6Dual Rx FEM
P/N Frequency Range (GHz) Supply Voltage (V) Insertion Loss (dB) Package Size (mm2)Type
ARQSS1050-5T-EVB 1.0 - 5.0 3.0 - 6.0 < 0.7 4 x 4SP5T Switch
ARQSS1050-4T-EVB
Status
Engineering
Engineering

2.3 - 2.4
4.4 - 5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4
4
4
5 x 5
5 x 5
5 x 5
HPA
HPA
ARQSP3336-4-EVB Engineering Now Available 3.3 - 3.6 5.0 4 5 x 5HPA
HPA
ARQSP2122-4-EVB Engineering Now Available 2.1 - 2.2 5.0 4 5 x 5HPA
Products Q2-2022
DISCLAIMER
All Rights Reserved. Copyright ©2022 iCana Ltd. All information in this document is provided
in connection with iCana Ltd. (“iCana”) products as a service to its customers and may be used

3.3 - 3.8
2.3 - 2.8
2.3 - 2.8
4.4 - 5.0
4.4 - 5.0
ARQSD2328-D2S
ARQSD2328-S2D
ARQSD4450-D2S
ARQSD4450-S2D
Driver Amplifiers
1 5025 787 7034 823 6529 8012 7439 84 9218 7641 89 942 51 5328 798 7138 83 915 6630 8114 7540 86 9320 7748 90 95
5G NR FR 1
Frequency Band GHz
Rx Front-End Modules
ARQSF2442-RX 2.4 - 4.2
ARQSF3753-RX 3.7 -5.3
1 5025 787 7034 823 6529 8012 7439 84 9218 7641 89 942 51 5328 798 7138 83 915 6630 8114 7540 86 9320 7748 90 95
5G NR FR 1
Frequency Band GHz
ARQSS1050-5T 1.0 - 5.0
1.0 - 5.0ARQSS1050-4T
Switches
1 5025 787 7034 823 6529 8012 7439 84 9218 7641 89 942 51 5328 798 7138 83 915 6630 8114 7540 86 9320 7748 90 95
5G NR FR 1
Frequency Band GHz
ARQSP1819-4
ARQSP2324-4
1.8 - 1.9
2.3 - 2.4
ARQSP3336-4 3.3 - 3.6
2.1 - 2.2ARQSP2122-4
Power Amplifiers: High Efficiency DPD-Friendly
ARQSP4450-4 4.4 - 5.0